Providing fast, actionable results
to help you reduce risks,
complications and costs
Hemostasis Analyzer System
Hemostasis Analyzer System
The TEG 6s system provides clinicians with rapid,
comprehensive, and accurate identification of a
patient’s hemostasis condition in a laboratory or

Visit our website at teg.haemonetics.com,
or contact your Haemonetics Account Manager.
 Ordering Information
Description						        Item Code
Technical Information
Base Unit	 175 mm x 257 mm x 270 mm (6.9 in x 10.1 in x 10.6 in)
Weight	 4.2 kg (9.4 lbs)
Voltage	 100 V - 240 V AC
Operating Temperature	 10o C to 32o C (50o F to 89.6o F)
Operating Pressure	 0 to 2,000 m (0 to 6,560 ft) above sea level
Operating Humidity	 20% to 80% RH (non-condensing)
Shipping/Storage Temperature	 -20o C to +50o C (-4o F to 122o F)
Shipping/Storage Humidity	 20% to 80% RH (non-condensing)
Power Supply Output Voltage	 12 Volts DC
Output Power/Current Rating	 5A, 60 W (max)
Supply Frequency	 50/60 Hz
TEG 6s Analyzer                                             07-690-US
Printer, USB 118034-00
Printer Paper, USB (roll) 118035-00
Barcode Scanner                                        118332-00
Global Hemostasis Cartridge (box/10)           07-601-US
Global Hemostasis with Lysis Cartridge (box/10)                                           07-605-US
PlateletMapping ADP & AA Cartridge (box/10)               07-614-US
PlateletMapping ADP Cartridge (box/10) 07-615-US
Abnormal QC Vial Test Kit (box/12)               07-662-US
Abnormal and Lysis QC Test Kit*                              07-663-US
*Kit includes 12 Abnormal Vials and 6 Lysis Vials